FEATURES
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
	 Full Medical Approvals
	 No Load Power <500mW
	 Outputs from 12VDC to 48VDC
	 200 Watts Convection
	 Level V Efficiency
	 Class B EMI
SAFETY  CERTIFICATIONS
UL60601-1 3rd Edition
CSA22.2, No. 60601-1 3rd Edition
EN60601-1 3rd Edition
TWO YEAR WARRANTY STANDARD MODELS
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Total
Regulation
Ripple &
Noise (Vp-p)
RHM-200-S12-U 12V 16.66A 200W ±5% 240mV
RHM-200-S16-U 16V 12.50A 200W ±5% 300mV
RHM-200-S19-U 19V 10.53A 200W ±5% 300mV
RHM-200-S20-U 20V 10.00A 200W ±5% 300mV
RHM-200-S24-U 24V   8.33A 200W ±5% 300mV
RHM-200-S36-U 36V   5.56A 200W ±5% 300mV
RHM-200-S48-U 48V   4.17A 200W ±5% 300mV
           Note: All ratings for convection cooling.
SPECIFICATIONS
Typical at Nominal Line, Full Load and 25oC Unless Otherwise Noted.  Subject to change without notice.
INPUT  SPECIFICATIONS